03-0330-0876/A-01/2018-BAT-398350 245
2
Explosion protection
Marking ATEX  II 2G Ex ib IIC T4 Gb
 II 2D Ex ib IIIC T135°C Db IP 6X
Certification EPS 16 ATEX 1 144 X
Marking IECEx Ex ib IIC T4 Gb
Ex ib IIIC T135°C Db IP 6X

2100 No Yes 1
2
Ordering information
Mobile X with 2 MP camera (Zone 1/21) 17-S113-11000000
Mobile X with 2 MP camera (Div 1) 17-S111-11000000
Mobile X NC without 2 MP camera (Zone 1/21) 17-S113-10000000
Mobile X NC without 2 MP camera (Div 1) 17-S111-10000000